15JUL25
15:30:02 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JUL25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/7/9/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : &
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st - 1
2nd 7
3rd 9
4th 6
Exacta
OFFi1ICIAL
1/7
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
1/7/9
-Superfecta
CFFICIAL

1/7/9/6

$2.

1.

51,

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

27.60

00 PAYS
108.00

Q0 PAYS
71.60

CO PAYS
4773.30

15JUL25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(U3 Dollars)

Place

8.60
5.60

$1.00 PAYS
54.00

50.50 PAYS
35.80

$0.10 PAYS
477.33

- Bhow
7.20

3.60
3.20

(US bollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 1




1530125 PRICE REPORT
15:57:07(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JUL25
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 5/8/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : HNONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dcllars)
CRDPER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 9.00 3.20
Z2nd 8 3.00
3rd 2
4th 6
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/8 22.00 11.60
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/8/2 18.50 9.25
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS $0.1C PAYS
5/8/2/6 112.690 11.26

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/5 161.20

$1.

00 PAYS
50.60

(US

(Us

{Us

Show

2,60
2.20
2.40

Dollars)

Dellars;}

Dollars)

hpllars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1



15JUL25 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MA3 25.2.0 PRCOOO2Z
16:58:22 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUL25 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JULZ5
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/3/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

52.00 PAYS (S Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 2 5.60 5.60 2.80

2ad 3 5.40 3.20

3rd 4 2.20

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US bollars)
2/3 48.80 24,40

Trifecta
OQFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
2/3/4 45.50 22.7175

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/2 47.00 23.50



15JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JUL25

RACE : 4

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 9

3rd 3

4th 2

Exacta
QFFICIAL
8/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/3/2

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
2/8

$2.

$3.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
16:58:40(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

15JUL25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
10.80 5.20
2.20
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
21.40 10.70
00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
37.50 18.75
00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
114.49 11.44
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
80.80 40.40

{U5

(Us

(s

{us

Show

4.00
2.20
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



15JUL25 PRICE REPORT
17:27:24 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JUL2b
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/8/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmMT/MA3 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1lst 5 9.40 4.40
2nd 8 3.60
3rd 2
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/8 60.00 30.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/8/2 86.10 43.05
Superfecta
QFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/8/2/3 455,60 45_56

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/5 154.00

51

.00 PAYS
77.00

{Us

(Us

(s

(USs

Show

3.2¢0
2.60
3.00

Doilars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



15JUL25 PRICE REPORT
17:57:54 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 15JULZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JUL25
RACE : §

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/4/1/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CEFFPICIAL
lst 8 7.00C 3.80
2nd 4 6.00
3rd 1
1th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
B/4 89.40 44.790
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/4/1 513,20 256.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
8/4/1/7 1339.50 133.65

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/8 69.00

51

.G0 PAYS
34.50

(0S

{us

(US

(GS

Show

4.60
9.20
8.00

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGEH# 1



15J0L25 PRICE REPORT
18:29:30(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JUL25
RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/9/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (GS Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICTAL
1st 5 8.40 6.80
2nd 9 4,00
3rd 7
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/9 39.80 19.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/9/7 39.60 4%.80
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/9/7/1 866.80 86.68
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/5 35.60 17.80

(Us

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

4.60
3.00
6.00

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0COZ
PAGE# 1



15JUL25

1$:01:27(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
15J0L25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JUL25

RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/11/13/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4]

2nd 11

3rd 13

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/11/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/11/13/8

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
5/6

Win

13.00

$2.00 PAYS
50.60

$1.00 PAYS
216.30

$1.00 PAYS
685.70

$2.00 PAYS
55.20

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
25.30

50 PAYS
108.15

10 PAYS
&8.57

00 PAYS
27.60

(US

(G8

(Us

Show

4,00
4.80
4.20

hollars)}

Docllars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCO0OOZ
PAGEHE 1



15JUL25
16:33:092(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : &
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 4

3rc 10

4th 4]

FExacta
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/10

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/4/10/6

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
6/3

LAUREL 15JUL25

3/4/10/6

Win

11.40

$2.00 PAYS
150.8¢C

$1.00 PAYS
1050. 80

51.00 PAYS
16571.80

$2.00 PAYS
79.40

15JUL25

S51.

0.

30.

1.

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dbollars)

Place

00 PAYS
75.40

50 PAYS
525.4¢C

13 PAYS
1657.18

00 PAYS
39.70

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

4.40
7.20
10.6C

Dollars)

Doliars)

Deollars)

Dollars}



15JULZS

20:04:44(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JULZ5

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
QRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 3

3rd 2

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
/372

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/2/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/7

2.

1.

51.

§2.

PRICE REPORT
15JUL25

Win

16.00

Q0 PAYS
145.00

00 PAYS
332.80

00 PAYS
2417.00

00 PAYS
ize.4¢C

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

Piace

7.40
13.60

$1.00 PAYS

72.50

$0.50 PAYS
166.45

$0.10 PAYS
241.70

$1.00 PAYS
63.20

(Us

{us

(US

{05

Show

4.80
7.80
7.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGO2
PAGEY 1



